Analisi 1

Cognome

Antonelli
Bernardi
Berti

Bini

Bologna
Boscagli
Bottai
Campolongo
Civale

Conti

De Francesco
Diano
Farnesi
Filippi

Fiorilla
Fortunati
Franchina
Guglielmino
Hettiakachchige
lannuzzi
Karafili
Luporini
Maddaluni
Maio
Marrazzu
Massaro
Mauriello
Mestice
Mura

Nico
Pappacena
Parma
Pieretti
Rizzo

Sivori
Tanzariello
Viacava
Villafranca S.

Ing, Aerospaziale/Chimica

Nome

Matteo
Matteo
Lorenzo
Giovanni
Omar

Luca
Raffaello
Martina
Ersilia

llaria
Pasquale
Salvatore
Michele
Diego
Valentina
Niccold
Filippo
Stefano
Anuradha Sampath
Nicola

Erlin
Stefania
Francesco
Giovanni
Davide

Elia Tiziano
Mariadebora
Elisa

Ivan

Antonio Giovanni
Agostino
Margherita
Letizia
Matteo
Carlotta
Claudio
Francesco
Sandro J.Pierre

Matricola

478051
477908
468811
483510
481139
480683
484845
458869
482831
483700
477180
479733
479445
476768
477023
476466
465969
482847
477261
465488
481748
480457
477424
476705
445052
484020
471658
483877
481464
467833
466385
452650
481623
467539
432379
482400
482267
489661

voto

19
13
18
11
19
27

15
27
23
31
23
21
16
16
15
13
19
10
17

24
22
17

28
15
23
11
15
13
22
27

23
19
14
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